
 
 

Annual School Planner 2024-2025 
 

These dates are arranged in advance, at the beginning of the academic year. Whilst 
we make every attempt not to alter them, these dates are all subject to change 

and interested parties should check the dates in the weekly newsletter. As the year 
progresses additional dates will be added and this document will be updated. 

 
Please note, to support planning over the year, we have this year included all the 

currently planned PTA events in red. 
 

Autumn I  2024-2025 Details 

Week 1   

Monday  02.09.24 INSET 

Tuesday  03.09.24 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  04.09.24 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  05.09.24  

Friday  06.09.24 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 2   

Monday  09.09.24 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  10.09.24 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  11.09.24 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  12.09.24  

Friday  13.09.24 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 3   

Monday  16.09.24 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  17.09.24 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  18.09.24 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting  
Individual Photographs 

Thursday  19.09.24 Individual Photographs  

Friday  20.09.24 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 4   

Monday  23.09.24 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  24.09.24 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 
16:30 Academy Committee Meeting 

Wednesday  25.09.24 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  26.09.24 17:00 Reception Curriculum Evening 

Friday  27.09.24 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 5   

Monday  30.09.24 Achievement Assembly 
15:30pm Y6 Information Evening  

Tuesday  01.10.24 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  02.10.24 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 
 

Friday  04.10.24 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 6   



Monday  07.10.24 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  08.10.24 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  09.10.24 Parents’ Evening 
15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  10.10.24 Parents’ Evening 

Friday  11.10.24 Sing & Sign Assembly 
9:30am Primary Open Morning  

Week 7   

Monday  14.10.24 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  15.10.24 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  16.10.24 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  17.10.24 PTA Disco 

Friday  18.10.24 Show Racism the Red Card 
Sing & Sign Assembly 
Break up for half term 

Autumn II   

Week 1   

Monday  28.10.24 INSET 

Tuesday  29.10.24 School Re-opens  
Achievement/Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  30.10.24 SFP Reviews  
15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 
 

Thursday  31.10.24  

Friday  01.11.24 Sing & Sign Assembly 
TT Rockstars Launch Day (KS2) 

Week 2   

Monday  04.11.24 Achievement Assembly 
9:00 Parent Council 
9.00 NCMP Height and Weight – Year 6 

Tuesday  05.11.24 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  06.11.24 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  07.11.24 Intra-Health Flu Vaccinations Rec-Year 6 

Friday  08.11.24 Sing & Sign Assembly 
9:30am Primary Open Morning 
PTA Quiz Night 

Week 3   

Monday  11.11.24 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  12.11.24 15:30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  13.11.24 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 
SEND Champions 

Thursday 14.11.24  

Friday  15.11.24 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 4   

Monday  18.11.24 UK Parliament Week 
Achievement Assembly 
9:30am Pre School Open Morning 

Tuesday  19.11.24 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  20.11.24 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  21.11.24  

Friday  22.11.24 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 5   

Monday  25.11.24 Achievement Assembly 



Tuesday  26.11.24 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  27.11.24 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  28.11.24  

Friday  29.11.24 Sing & Sign Assembly 
Christmas Jumper Day 
Christmas Fair 

Week 6   

Monday  02.12.24 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  03.12.24 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 
Academy Committee Meeting 

Wednesday  04.12.24 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting  
Christmas lunch 

Thursday  05.12.24  

Friday  06.12.24 Sing & Sign Assembly 
4pm: Performing Arts Christmas Performance (Hall)  

Week 7   

Monday  09.12.24 9.30 – Performance Dress Rehearsal 

Tuesday  10.12.24 EYFS Nativity Performance - 09.15-10.15am 
KS1 Nativity Performance – 13.45-14.45pm 

Wednesday  11.12.24 KS1 Nativity Performance – 09.15-10.15am 
EYFS Nativity Performance – 13.45-14.45pm 

Thursday  12.12.24  

Friday  13.12.23 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 8    

Monday  16.12.24  

Tuesday  17.12.24  

Wednesday 18.12.24  

Thursday 19.12.24 KS2 Carol Service 10-11am, 6-7pm 

Friday 20.12.24 Christmas Assembly, Christmas Parties 
School Closes for Christmas Break 

 
Spring I   

Week 1   

Friday 03.01.25 INSET 

Week 2   

Monday  06.01.25 INSET 

Tuesday 07.01.25 School Reopens 
PTA January Fundraiser starts 
Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday 08.01.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday 09.01.25  

Friday  10.01.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 3   

Monday  13.01.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  14.01.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  15.01.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  16.01.25  

Friday  17.01.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 
14:40 Year 5 Assembly for Parents/Carers 

Week 4   

Monday  20.01.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  21.01.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  22.01.25 Parents’ Evening 



Thursday  23.01.25 Parents’ Evening 

Friday  24.01.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 5   

Monday  27.01.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  28.01.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  29.01.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  30.01.25  

Friday  31.01.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 6   

Monday  03.02.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  04.02.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  05.02.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  06.02.25 PTA Disco 

Friday  07.02.25 Sing & Sign Assembly  
14:40 Year 2 Assembly for Parents/Carers 

Week 7   

Monday  10.02.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  11.02.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  12.02.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  13.02.25  

Friday  14.02.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 
14:40 Year 3 Assembly for Parents/Carers 
School Closes (Spring Half Term) 

 
Spring II   

Week 1   

Monday  24.02.25 School Re-opens for pupils 
Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  25.02.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  26.02.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  27.02.25  

Friday  28.02.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 2   

Monday  03.03.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  04.03.25 Whole School Assembly 
9:00 Parent Council 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  05.03.25 SFP Reviews  
15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  06.03.25 World Book Day 

Friday  07.03.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 3   

Monday  10.03.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  11.03.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  12.03.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  13.03.25  

Friday  14.03.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 
14:40 Reception Assembly for Parents/Carers 

Week 4   

Monday  17.03.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  18.03.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  19.03.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 



SEND Champions 

Thursday  20.03.25  

Friday  21.03.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 5   

Monday  24.03.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  26.03.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  27.03.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Friday  28.03.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 6   

Monday  31.03.25 Whole School Assembly 

Tuesday  01.04.25 15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  02.04.25 Whole School Assembly 

Thursday  03.04.24 15.30 Leadership Team Meeting  

Friday 04.04.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 
14:40 Year 4 Assembly for Parents/Carers 

Week 7   

Monday 07.04.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday 08.04.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday 09.04.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday 10.04.25  

Friday 11.04.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 
School closes for Easter 

 
 

Summer I   

Week 1     

Monday  28.04.25 School Re-opens 

Tuesday  29.04.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  30.04.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  01.05.25  

Friday  02.05.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 2   

Monday  05.05.25 May Day Bank Holiday 

Tuesday  06.05.25 School re-opens 
Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  07.05.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  08.05.25  

Friday  09.05.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 3   

Monday  12.05.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  13.05.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  14.05.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  15.05.25  

Friday  16.05.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 4   

Monday  19.05.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  20.05.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting  

Wednesday  21.05.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  22.05.25  

Friday  23.05.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 
School Closes (Summer Half Term) 

Friday  24.05.24 Sing & Sign Assembly  



School Closes (Summer Half Term) 

 
 

Summer II   

Week 1   

Monday  09.06.25 School Re-opens 

Tuesday  10.06.25 15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  11.06.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  12.06.25  

Friday  13.06.25 Sing & Sign Assembly  

Week 2  15.06.23 PTA Colour Run 

Monday  16.06.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  17.06.25 Whole School Assembly 
9:00 Parent Council 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  18.06.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  19.06.25  

Friday  20.06.25 INSET 

Week 3   

Monday  23.06.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  24.06.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  25.06.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  26.06.25  
Friday  27.06.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 

14:40 Year 1 Assembly for Parents/Carers 

Week 4  PTA Fair 29.6.23 

Monday  30.06.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  01.07.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 
Academy Committee Meeting 

Wednesday  02.07.25 SFP Reviews  
15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 
SEND Champions 

Thursday  03.07.25  

Friday  04.07.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 5   

Monday  07.07.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  08.07.25 15.30 Leadership Team Meeting  
Academy Committee Meeting 

Wednesday  09.07.25 15:30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  10.07.25  

Friday  11.07.25 Transition Day (TBC)  
Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 6   

Monday  14.07.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday  15.07.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday  16.07.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday  17.07.25  

Friday  18.07.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 

Week 7   

Monday 21.07.25 Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday 22.07.25 Whole School Assembly 
15.30 Leadership Team Meeting 

Wednesday 23.07.25 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Thursday 24.07.25  

Friday 25.07.25 Sing & Sign Assembly 



School Closes for Summer 

 


